
DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS DAYS DAY OF THE WEEK ROMAN CALENDAR COMMENTS

1 5th Day Thursday, 19 March 2026

"Nisan or Abib is the 
beginning of the year

EX 12:1-2"
[New Moon - Thursday March 19 at 1:23 am]

1 7th Day Saturday, 18 April 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #2 to Pentecost 1 2nd Day Monday, 18 May 2026 1 4th Day Wednesday, 17 June 2026 1 6th Day Friday, 17 July 2026 1 1st Day Sunday, 16 August 2026 1 3rd Day Tuesday, 15 September 2026 Feast of Trumpets

(Annual Sabbath)

2 6th Day Friday, 20 March 2026 2 1st Day Sunday, 19 April 2026 2 3rd Day Tuesday, 19 May 2026 2 5th Day Thursday, 18 June 2026 2 7th Day Saturday, 18 July 2026 Weekly Sabbath 2 2nd Day Monday, 17 August 2026 2 4th Day Wednesday, 16 September 2026
3 7th Day Saturday, 21 March 2026 Weekly Sabbath 3 2nd Day Monday, 20 April 2026 3 4th Day Wednesday, 20 May 2026 3 6th Day Friday, 19 June 2026 3 1st Day Sunday, 19 July 2026 3 3rd Day Tuesday, 18 August 2026 3 5th Day Thursday, 17 September 2026
4 1st Day Sunday, 22 March 2026 4 3rd Day Tuesday, 21 April 2026 4 5th Day Thursday, 21 May 2026 4 7th Day Saturday, 20 June 2026 Weekly Sabbath 4 2nd Day Monday, 20 July 2026 4 4th Day Wednesday, 19 August 2026 4 6th Day Friday, 18 September 2026
5 2nd Day Monday, 23 March 2026 5 4th Day Wednesday, 22 April 2026 5 6th Day Friday, 22 May 2026 5 1st Day Sunday, 21 June 2026 5 3rd Day Tuesday, 21 July 2026 5 5th Day Thursday, 20 August 2026 5 7th Day Saturday, 19 September 2026 Weekly Sabbath

6 3rd Day Tuesday, 24 March 2026 6 5th Day Thursday, 23 April 2026 6 7th Day Saturday, 23 May 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #7 to Pentecost 6 2nd Day Monday, 22 June 2026 6 4th Day Wednesday, 22 July 2026 6 6th Day Friday, 21 August 2026 6 1st Day Sunday, 20 September 2026

7 4th Day Wednesday, 25 March 2026 7 6th Day Friday, 24 April 2026 7 1st Day Sunday, 24 May 2026 Feast of Pentecost
(Annual Sabbath) 7 3rd Day Tuesday, 23 June 2026 7 5th Day Thursday, 23 July 2026 7 7th Day Saturday, 22 August 2026 Weekly Sabbath 7 2nd Day Monday, 21 September 2026

8 5th Day Thursday, 26 March 2026 8 7th Day Saturday, 25 April 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #3 to Pentecost 8 2nd Day Monday, 25 May 2026 8 4th Day Wednesday, 24 June 2026 8 6th Day Friday, 24 July 2026 8 1st Day Sunday, 23 August 2026 8 3rd Day Tuesday, 22 September 2026

9 6th Day Friday, 27 March 2026 9 1st Day Sunday, 26 April 2026 9 3rd Day Tuesday, 26 May 2026 9 5th Day Thursday, 25 June 2026 9 7th Day Saturday, 25 July 2026 Weekly Sabbath 9 2nd Day Monday, 24 August 2026 9 4th Day Wednesday, 23 September 2026

10 7th Day Saturday, 28 March 2026 10 2nd Day Monday, 27 April 2026 10 4th Day Wednesday, 27 May 2026 10 6th Day Friday, 26 June 2026 10 1st Day Sunday, 26 July 2026 10 3rd Day Tuesday, 25 August 2026 10 5th Day Thursday, 24 September 2026 Day of Atonement
(Annual Sabbath)

11 1st Day Sunday, 29 March 2026 11 3rd Day Tuesday, 28 April 2026 11 5th Day Thursday, 28 May 2026 11 7th Day Saturday, 27 June 2026 Weekly Sabbath 11 2nd Day Monday, 27 July 2026 11 4th Day Wednesday, 26 August 2026 11 6th Day Friday, 25 September 2026
12 2nd Day Monday, 30 March 2026 12 4th Day Wednesday, 29 April 2026 12 6th Day Friday, 29 May 2026 12 1st Day Sunday, 28 June 2026 12 3rd Day Tuesday, 28 July 2026 12 5th Day Thursday, 27 August 2026 12 7th Day Saturday, 26 September 2026 Weekly Sabbath

13 3rd Day Tuesday, 31 March 2026 Passover Night
( New Covenant Passover Institution) 13 5th Day Thursday, 30 April 2026 13 7th Day Saturday, 30 May 2026 Weekly Sabbath 13 2nd Day Monday, 29 June 2026 13 4th Day Wednesday, 29 July 2026 13 6th Day Friday, 28 August 2026 13 1st Day Sunday, 27 September 2026

14 4th Day Wednesday, 1 April 2026 Passover 14 6th Day Friday, 1 May 2026
Second Passover

(Num 9:1-14)
Full Moon - May 1, 2034 at 8:24 pm

14 1st Day Sunday, 31 May 2026 14 3rd Day Tuesday, 30 June 2026 14 5th Day Thursday, 30 July 2026 14 7th Day Saturday, 29 August 2026 Weekly Sabbath 14 2nd Day Monday, 28 September 2026

15 5th Day Thursday, 2 April 2026
1st Day of Unleavened Bread

(Annual Sabbath)
[Full Moon - Thursday, April 2 at 5:13 am]

15 7th Day Saturday, 2 May 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #4 to Pentecost 15 2nd Day Monday, 1 June 2026 15 4th Day Wednesday, 1 July 2026 15 6th Day Friday, 31 July 2026 15 1st Day Sunday, 30 August 2026 15 3rd Day Tuesday, 29 September 2026 Feast of Tabernacles

(Annual Sabbath)

16 6th Day Friday, 3 April 2026 16 1st Day Sunday, 3 May 2026 16 3rd Day Tuesday, 2 June 2026 16 5th Day Thursday, 2 July 2026 16 7th Day Saturday, 1 August 2026 Weekly Sabbath 16 2nd Day Monday, 31 August 2026 16 4th Day Wednesday, 30 September 2026
17 7th Day Saturday, 4 April 2026 Weekly Sabbath 17 2nd Day Monday, 4 May 2026 17 4th Day Wednesday, 3 June 2026 17 6th Day Friday, 3 July 2026 17 1st Day Sunday, 2 August 2026 17 3rd Day Tuesday, 1 September 2026 17 5th Day Thursday, 1 October 2026
18 1st Day Sunday, 5 April 2026 [Start of 50 day count to Pentecost] 18 3rd Day Tuesday, 5 May 2026 18 5th Day Thursday, 4 June 2026 18 7th Day Saturday, 4 July 2026 Weekly Sabbath 18 2nd Day Monday, 3 August 2026 18 4th Day Wednesday, 2 September 2026 18 6th Day Friday, 2 October 2026
19 2nd Day Monday, 6 April 2026 19 4th Day Wednesday, 6 May 2026 19 6th Day Friday, 5 June 2026 19 1st Day Sunday, 5 July 2026 19 3rd Day Tuesday, 4 August 2026 19 5th Day Thursday, 3 September 2026 19 7th Day Saturday, 3 October 2026 Weekly Sabbath
20 3rd Day Tuesday, 7 April 2026 20 5th Day Thursday, 7 May 2026 20 7th Day Saturday, 6 June 2026 Weekly Sabbath 20 2nd Day Monday, 6 July 2026 20 4th Day Wednesday, 5 August 2026 20 6th Day Friday, 4 September 2026 20 1st Day Sunday, 4 October 2026

21 4th Day Wednesday, 8 April 2026 7th Day of Unleavened Bread
(Annual Sabbath) 21 6th Day Friday, 8 May 2026 21 1st Day Sunday, 7 June 2026 21 3rd Day Tuesday, 7 July 2026 21 5th Day Thursday, 6 August 2026 21 7th Day Saturday, 5 September 2026 Weekly Sabbath 21 2nd Day Monday, 5 October 2026

22 5th Day Thursday, 9 April 2026 22 7th Day Saturday, 9 May 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #5 to Pentecost 22 2nd Day Monday, 8 June 2026 22 4th Day Wednesday, 8 July 2026 22 6th Day Friday, 7 August 2026 22 1st Day Sunday, 6 September 2026 22 3rd Day Tuesday, 6 October 2026 Eighth Day

(Annual Sabbath)
23 6th Day Friday, 10 April 2026 23 1st Day Sunday, 10 May 2026 23 3rd Day Tuesday, 9 June 2026 23 5th Day Thursday, 9 July 2026 23 7th Day Saturday, 8 August 2026 Weekly Sabbath 23 2nd Day Monday, 7 September 2026 23 4th Day Wednesday, 7 October 2026

24 7th Day Saturday, 11 April 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #1 to Pentecost 24 2nd Day Monday, 11 May 2026 24 4th Day Wednesday, 10 June 2026 24 6th Day Friday, 10 July 2026 24 1st Day Sunday, 9 August 2026 24 3rd Day Tuesday, 8 September 2026 24 5th Day Thursday, 8 October 2026

25 1st Day Sunday, 12 April 2026 25 3rd Day Tuesday, 12 May 2026 25 5th Day Thursday, 11 June 2026 25 7th Day Saturday, 11 July 2026 Weekly Sabbath 25 2nd Day Monday, 10 August 2026 25 4th Day Wednesday, 9 September 2026 25 6th Day Friday, 9 October 2026
26 2nd Day Monday, 13 April 2026 26 4th Day Wednesday, 13 May 2026 26 6th Day Friday, 12 June 2026 26 1st Day Sunday, 12 July 2026 26 3rd Day Tuesday, 11 August 2026 26 5th Day Thursday, 10 September 2026 26 7th Day Saturday, 10 October 2026 Weekly Sabbath
27 3rd Day Tuesday, 14 April 2026 27 5th Day Thursday, 14 May 2026 27 7th Day Saturday, 13 June 2026 27 2nd Day Monday, 13 July 2026 27 4th Day Wednesday, 12 August 2026 27 6th Day Friday, 11 September 2026 27 1st Day Sunday, 11 October 2026
28 4th Day Wednesday, 15 April 2026 28 6th Day Friday, 15 May 2026 28 Sunday, 14 June 2026 28 3rd Day Tuesday, 14 July 2026 28 5th Day Thursday, 13 August 2026 28 7th Day Saturday, 12 September 2026 Weekly Sabbath 28 2nd Day Monday, 12 October 2026

29 5th Day Thursday, 16 April 2026 29 7th Day Saturday, 16 May 2026 Weekly Sabbath
Sabbath #6 to Pentecost 29 Monday, 15 June 2026 29 4th Day Wednesday, 15 July 2026 29 6th Day Friday, 14 August 2026 29 1st Day Sunday, 13 September 2026 29 3rd Day Tuesday, 13 October 2026

30 6th Day Friday, 17 April 2026 30 1st Day Sunday, 17 May 2026 30 Tuesday, 16 June 2026 30 5th Day Thursday, 16 July 2026 30 7th Day Saturday, 15 August 2026 Weekly Sabbath 30 2nd Day Monday, 14 September 2026 30 4th Day Wednesday, 14 October 2026

TISHREI/ETHANIM
[SEVENTH MONTH] 

The Year 2026 Is A Type Of The Acceptable Year Of The Lord Where Passover Occurs On The 4th Day Of The Week  [Wednesday On The Roman Calendar]
NISAN

[FIRST MONTH] 
ZIF/IYAR

[SECOND MONTH] 
SIVAN

[THIRD MONTH] 
TAMMUZ

[FOURTH MONTH] 
AV

[FIFTH MONTH] 
ELUL

[SIXTH MONTH] 


